




























































RESULTS OF 2016 OPERATION

CURRENT FUND

Debit Credit

Excess of Anticipated Revenues: XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX

Miscellaneous Revenues Anticipated 80013-01 XXXXXXXX 72,155.41                

Delinquent Tax Collections 80013-02 XXXXXXXX 74,959.92                

XXXXXXXX

Required Collection of Current Taxes 80013-03 XXXXXXXX 180,445.50              

Unexpended Balances of 2016 Budget Appropriations 80013-04 XXXXXXXX 83,462.10                

Miscellaneous Revenue Not Anticipated 81113- XXXXXXXX 144,450.14              
Miscellaneous Revenue Not Anticipated:

Proceeds of Sale of Foreclosed Property (Sheet 27) 81114- XXXXXXXX -                           

Payments in Lieu of Taxes on Real Property 81120- XXXXXXXX

Sale of Municipal Assets XXXXXXXX

Unexpended Balances of 2015 Appropriation Reserves 80013-05 XXXXXXXX 379,704.59              

Prior Years Interfunds Returned in 2016 80013-06 XXXXXXXX 10,099.24                

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

Deferred School Tax Revenue:  (See School Taxes, Sheets 13 & 14) XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX

Balance January 1, 2016 80013-07 -                           XXXXXXXX

Balance December 31, 2016 80013-08 XXXXXXXX -                           

Deficit in Anticipated Revenues: XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX

Miscellaneous Revenues Anticipated 80013-09   XXXXXXXX

Delinquent Tax Collections 80013-10   XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

Required Collection of Current Taxes 80013-11   XXXXXXXX

Interfund Advances Originating in 2016 80013-12 171,062.86              XXXXXXXX

Refund of Prior Year Revenue - Tax Appeal 81,167.55                XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

Deficit Balance - To Trial Balance (Sheet 3) 80013-13 XXXXXXXX   

Surplus Balance - To Surplus (Sheet 21) 80013-14 693,046.49              XXXXXXXX

945,276.90              945,276.90              
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SURPLUS - CURRENT FUND
YEAR 2016

Debit Credit

1. Balance January 1, 2016 80014-01 XXXXXXXX 3,066,794.49       

2. XXXXXXXX

3. Excess Resulting from 2016 Operations 80014-02 XXXXXXXX 693,046.49          

4. Amount Appropriated in the 2016 Budget - Cash 80014-03 1,080,000.00 XXXXXXXX

5. Amount Appropriated in the 2016 Budget - with Prior Writ-
ten Consent of Director of Local Government Services 80014-04 XXXXXXXX

6. XXXXXXXX

7. Balance December 31, 2016 80014-05 2,679,840.98           XXXXXXXX

3,759,840.98           3,759,840.98       

ANALYSIS OF BALANCE DECEMBER 31, 2016
(FROM CURRENT FUND - TRIAL BALANCE)

Cash 80014-06 4,082,051.22

Investments 80014-07

Sub Total 4,082,051.22       

Deduct Cash Liabilities Marked with "C" on Trial Balance 80014-08 1,402,210.24

Cash Surplus 80014-09 2,679,840.98       

Deficit in Cash Surplus 80014-10   

Other Assets Pledged to Surplus: *
(1) Due from State of N.J. Senior

  Citizens and Veterans Deduction 80014-16   

Deferred Charges # 80014-12

Cash Deficit # 80014-13   

Total Other Assets 80014-14 -                       

* IN THE CASE OF A "DEFICIT IN CASH SURPLUS", "OTHER ASSETS 80014-15 2,679,840.98       
         WOULD ALSO BE PLEDGED TO CASH LIABILITIES.

# MAY NOT BE ANTICIPATED AS NON-CASH SURPLUS IN 2017 BUDGET.
(1) MAY BE ALLOWED UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS.
NOTE: Deferred charges for authorizations under N.J.S. 40A:4-55 (Tax Map, etc.), N.J.S. 40A:4-55 (Flood Damage, etc.), N.J.S.

40A:4-55.1 (Roads and Bridges, etc.) and N.J.S. 40A:4-55.13 (Public Exigencies, etc.) to the extent of emergency notes issued
and outstanding for such purposes, together with such emergency notes, may be omitted from this analysis.
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